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

SALT ROCK
1 BR, 1 BA MLS#170282

$45,000 Call Brody 304-208-6190

RED
UCED

!

MILTON
Residential Lot MLS#170159

$39,900 Call Jacki 304-638-7687

MILTON
Residential Lot MLS#168326

$39,900 Call Mary 304-638-9681

RED
UCED

!

304-638-9676
melissanlane@realtor.com

Featured Agent: Melissa Lane, GRI, ABR

I am a West Virginia native and Marshall Graduate. As lifelong
resident of the area with almost 15 years in real estate I have
a vast knowledge of our market. I continue to educate
myself in all areas of real estate earning a GRI
designation, Accredited Buyers Representative
certification, and e-certified. To serve your needs in
both our local market and surrounding areas I am
licensed in both West Virginia and Ohio, as well as
a member of both the Huntington and Kanawha
Valley Board of Realtors. I always strive to provide
you the best service possible. Whether you are
buying or selling call me for all your real
estate needs.
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“The FamilyMan”Will Treat You Like Family

Patrick Lucas
patricklucasrealtor@gmail.com • patricklucas.c21.com

PATRICK LUCAS,
BROKER

6007 Route 60 East,
Suite 240, Riverplace Plaza

Barboursville, WV
304-736-6655
1-800-731-9011

(304) 634-6275
Serving

WV,OH&KY
“The“The

HUNTINGTON
Duplex in walking distance to

grocery & short drive downtown
& the interstate. MLS#169921

$69,900

HUNTINGTON
Historic St. James 2 BR/2BA

elegant condo offers views/luxu-
rious amenities. MLS#170606

$229,900

PROCTORVILLE
4 BR spacious 2-story home
w/many updates sitting on a
1.15 acre lot. MLS#170573

$269,900

CHESAPEAKE
Beautiful 3 BR, 2.5 BA home w/
Handsome HW flrs, and white
ceramic tile. MLS#170777

$279,900

LAVALETTE
Updated 3 BR, 1.5 BA brick

rancher on almost 2/3 acre lot.
2184 sq ft. MLS#170961

$249,900

HUNTINGTON
One-story 3 BR, 2.5 BA home w/
full finished bsmt, just outside

Htgn city limits. MLS#170629

$99,900
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www.PremiumHomeWarranty.com
304-390-4534

Proudly owned inMilton,WV
With us on your side, you have peace ofmind.

Keep it Localask forPremiumHomeWarranty.
Three Options to Choose From.

APPLIANCEPLANS • SYSTEMPLANS •COMBOPLANS

Weonly use the top-ranking service providers to
perform the repairs and replacements youneed. All
service providers are prescreened to insure they are
licensed, trained, insured and are a top-notch com-

pany for your protection andour reputation.

QR
CODE

BestValue!
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villagerealtygroupwv.com

6007 US Rt 60 E, Suite 25504
Barboursville, WV 25504

304-955-5017
Nathan Nibert, Broker

22 Meadonw Creek, Barboursville, WV

This home is situated on a 1.44 acre parcel that has
breathtaking views of Barboursville! The dwelling was
constructed in 2015 and has nearly 2,600 square feet of

finished living space, four bedrooms, two full bathrooms
and one half bathroom. There is nearly an additional

1,500 square feet of unfinished basement area that could
easily be finished into additional living space!

4BR/2.5BA • MLS: 170616 • $399,900

6007 US Route 60 E, Suite 124 Barboursville, WV 25504
304-955-5017 |villagerealtygroupwv.com
Nathan Nibert, Broker |

Sarah Fowler
REALTOR

Brianna Goad
REALTOR

105 River Rd - $1,750/Mo.
Barboursville, WV 25504
1,500 Sq. Ft. Space For Lease

US Route 60 E, Suite 124 Barboursville, W

Nathan Nibert
BROKER

Jamie Adkins
REALTOR

1946Wiltshire Blvd - $275,000
Huntington, WV 25705
3 BR, 2.5 Ba – 2,786 Sq. Ft.

Lt 7 Highland Mdws - $69,900
Huntington, WV 25702
1.07 Ac Res. Lot in Subdivision

Lauren Thompson
REALTOR

MLS: 169309

MLS:167450

Rachel Skaggs
REALTOR

MLS: 169440 MLS: 169790MLS: 169440

MLS: 170098
614 11th Ave Apt. 3A - $99,900
Huntington, WV 25701
2 BR, 1 Ba - 1,200 Sq. Ft. Condo

MLS: 167450

0 Waverly Rd - $9,900
Huntington, WV 25704
0.11 Ac Residential Lot

6576 Sanns Dr - $169,900
Lesage, WV 25537
4,200 Sq. Ft. Comm. Property

• Real Estate Inspection Reports

• Residential, Commercial, Industrial

• Fully Insured & Bonded

• No Contracts Required

• Pre-Treat for New Construction
WV License #C06739 OH License #138720

• Termites • Ants • Cockroaches
• Spiders • Bees & Wasps • Fleas

• Bed Bugs • Mice & Rats • Silverfish

304.523.4281
www.kanbpestcontrol.com

We will
KILL
for your

business!

FREE
ESTIMATE!

Are tiny pests silently
INVADING

Your Home?
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RICHELLE EDDY
WALTERS, REALTOR®

304-617-7851
richieeddywalters@gmail.com

741 1st St West • 2BR/1BA

Realtor/Salesperson

304.523.2225 • realty-ex.com
Shane Radcliff, WV/KY/OH/FL Broker

#4 Stonecrest Dr • Huntington, WV 25701

126 1st St W • 25x100 Lot

CEREDO

$8,000

484 Sherwood Dr • 3BR/2BA

HUNTINGTON

$285,000
10 Fairwood Lane • 4BR/2BA

CEREDO

$180,000
1017 Walnut St • 4BR/1BA

KENOVA

$120,000

890 B Street • 6BR/1BA

CEREDO

$260,000 $67,500

CEREDO

UNDER
CONTRACT

UNDER
CONTRACT

HD
-4

54
16
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Back On The Market

NEW
PRICE

!
APAR

TMENT

Office: (304) 523-0777
Darik Adkins, Broker

4649 Rt 152 , Lavalette,WV

Darik Adkins
Broker

(304) 633-4265

John Pickens
Realtor

Karen Morrison
Office Manager

(304) 523-0777

Cathy Maynard
Realtor

Janie Smith
Realtor/Appraisal

Matt Queen
Realtor

(304) 881-2249

Josh Stamper
RealtorRealtor

(304) 633-2680
Realtor

(304) 360-0969
Realtor/Appraisal
(304) 412-0000

Realtor
(304) 544-8362

“Your Real Estate Store...”
Large enough to serve YOU,
Small enough to CARE!

www.bootonrealtywv.com

Kermit - Spacious 5 bedroom home
approx. 3000 Sq ft. Being sold AS-IS.

#170955 $190,000
Call Darik 304-633-4265

Kermit - Spacious 5 bedroom home 
approx. 3000 Sq ft.  Being sold AS-IS.  

Come, take a look at this beauty located in
Westmoreland. This bright & spacious 12

room home offers 4 BR, 2 BA, 2 LRs, updated
kitchen w/custom cabinets. Bsmt offers, great
rm, canning rm & laundry area. 2 car garage,
decking, firepit, concrete driveway & plenty

of parking for campers, boats etc. All this
situated on 1.50 acres, private! #170892
REDUCED $290,000. Cathy 304-360-0969

approx. 3000 Sq ft.  Being sold AS-IS.  
Fort Gay - Rancher 4 bedroom 2 bath

with generator & wood burning stove for
backup. Ready to move into. #170330

$150’s. Call Matt 304-881-2249

NEW! NEW!

Huntington - 3 bedroom, 1 bath
Ranch in nice neighborhood. $40’s.

Call Cathy 304-360-0969

REDUCED!

Riverside Drive - Lavalette
Conveniently located investment property! Home & mobile home on one lot, DBLWD

on one lot and 2 mobile homes on one lot. Will combine or divide to sale.
Call Matt for more details 304-881-2249

736-3375

Jennifer Bledsoe
GRI, Prop. Mgr ........................304-736-3375

Susan DeTemple
Broker, GRI.............................304-736-3375

A Full Service Real Estate Company

AREYOU LOOKING FOR A RENTAL PROPERTYTO CALL HOME?
We have theTri-State’s Largest Inventory of Rental Housing –many

different SIZES, styles and $prices$. Call for more details 304.736.RENT.

COMMERICAL LAND - Just off Route 2 near
the Merritt Creek Connector – 62.24 Acres

ready to be developed – industrial, commer-
cial, warehouse, or housing development.

Outside city limits. Utilities available. Topo &
plat in file. $445,000. Call Jennifer for more
details or to request a packet be sent to you.

We have the lot for you.
Laurel Woods,

Williamsburg Colony
with prices from

$22,500 to $78,500.
Call today for

more information
Ginger Sergent
NMLS# 597773

O: (304) 399-6465
C: (304) 654-7158

wesbanco.com

WesBancoMortgageSolutions

GREAT SERVICE. EXPERIENCEDTEAM.

BY ALL ACCOUNTS, BETTER.

Apply: gsergent.mortgage-application.net

Our experiencedMortgage LoanOfficers will guide you every
step of theway, from application to closing. Let us helpmake
buying your dreamhome a reality. Call or apply online today!
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Shane Radcliff,
Broker

304-634-5993

Mary Walker
304-634-5299
Assoc Broker

W.G. Bunch
304-633-3950
Assoc Broker

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